The system also removes foul tastes,
odors, scale-causing minerals, chlo-
rine, chlorides, sulfates and many
other contaminants, yet leaves a trace
of minerals to prevent the problems
associated with very pure water with
little or no total dissolved solids. (e.g.
RO, distilled or deionized water.)

Optimum Purity Water
for low volume
applications.
OptiPure W-Series
The OptiPure W-Series is a compact,
wall-mounted, Advanced Membrane
Separation System. This system uti-
lizes a selective rejection membrane that
reduces the Total Dissolved Solids in the
water 85-90% with virtually all of the
hardness minerals rejected. The OptiPure
W-Series System includes prefi ltration,
storage tank and postfi lter in an easy-
to-install package.
Model Dimensions Tank
OPW100/05 15”wide x 10”deep x 15”high 5 gal. 13”dia. x 18”high
OPW100/10 15”wide x 10”deep x 15”high 10 gal. 15”dia. x 32”high
OPW100/25 15”wide x 10”deep x 15”high 25 gal. 22”dia. x 36”high
OPW100/50 15”wide x 10”deep x 15”high 50 gal. 26”dia. x 46”high
OPW200/10 15”wide x 10”deep x 25”high 10 gal. 15”dia. x 32”high
OPW200/25 15”wide x 10”deep x 25”high 25 gal. 22”dia. x 36”high
OPW200/50 15”wide x 10”deep x 25”high 50 gal. 26”dia. x 46”high
OptiPure W-Series Specifi cations
Operating Parameters:
Production: OPM100 100 gpd*, 4.16 gph (378 lpd, 15.8 lph)
       OPM200 200 gpd*, 8.33 gph (756 lpd, 31.5 lph)